11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI ANKARA BOLGE MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 19. - 20.10.2019

Yaris 33 Kizlar, 50m Serbest 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
20.10.2019 Sonuclar

Al Baraji 11: 35.99; 12:33.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 33.99; 12: 31.99 / A3 Baraji 11: 32.99; 12: 30.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 31.99; 12:29.99 /
B2 Barajl 11: 38.99; 12: 36.59

Puanlar: FINA 2019

Sira YB Time Derece
11 yas
1. Idil AKSAKDEMIR 08  Aykon Spor Kulubu 30.72 457
A4 BARAJ GECTI
2. Ulku Selcen OZTURK 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kuliibii 30.80 453
A4 BARAJ GECTI
3. Azra ARMAGAN 08  Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 3115 438
A4 BARAJ GECTI
4. Ayse ERKAN 08 Ferdi 31.37 429
A4 BARAJ GECTI
5. Zeynep SAHIN . 08  Aykon Spor Kuliibu 31.64 418
A4 BARAJ GECTI
6. Busra Zulal AKYURT 08  Ordu Yuzme lhtisas Spor Kulubi 3197 405
A4 BARAJ GECTI
7. Ece HACISALIHOGLU 08 Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 3226 395
A3 BARAJ GECTI
8. Defne SARI . 08  Aykon Spor Kuliibu 3293 371
A3 BARAJ GECTI
9. Sewval YILDIRIM 08 Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kulibi Dernegi 33.03 368
A2 BARAJ GECTI
10. Beren URHAN 08  Eskisehir Osmangazi Universitesi Genclik33.23por361liibii
A2 BARAJ GECTI
11. Zeynep GURBUZ 08  Anka Yiuizme Spor Kuliibii 33.34 357
A2 BARAJ GECTI
12. Derin GURUNLU 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kuliibii 3345 354
A2 BARAJ GECTI
13. Sumeyye ERDEM 08  Trabzonspor Yiizme Kullbi Dernegi 3347 353
A2 BARAJ GECTI
14. Gorkem Evren KAYNAK 08  Anka Spor Gelisim Kulibl Dernegi 33.76 344
A2 BARAJ GECTI
15. Duru TURKMEN 08  Pi Spor Kuliibii Dernegi 33.85 341
A2 BARAJ GECTI
16. Ada ANAR 08 Kastamonu Yuzme Ihtisas Spor Kulubii  33.91 340
A2 BARAJ GECTI
17. Beren OGUN . 08  Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 33.98 338
A2 BARAJ GECTI
18. Selin UNAL 08 ferdi 3416 332
Al BARAJ GECTI
19. Aysu ARAS 08  Aykon Spor Kulubi 34.72 316
Al BARAJ GECTI
20. Naz OZKAZANC . 08  Ankara Yiuzme Kulubu 3479 314
Al BARAJ GECTI
21. Gaye Naz GULTEN 08 Yesilova Genglik Spor Kuliibii 35.27 302
Al BARAJ GECTI
22. Ece KORKUT 08  Anadolu Universitesi Genclik Ve Spor Kulii35.28 302

A1 BARAJ GECTI
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11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI ANKARA BOLGE MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 19. - 20.10.2019

Yaris 33, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 11 yas

Sira

23.
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26.
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29.

30.

31.

32.
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34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

Ceren GOKTEPE .
Al BARAJ GECTI

Azra Nur UZUN
Al BARAJ GECTI

Yaren BALABAN
Al BARAJ GEQTi

Eslina GOL

Al BARAJ GECTI
Ece AKTURK

Al BARAJ GECTI
Zeynep OZCELIK
Al BARAJ GECTI
Bilge ALPBOGA
Al BARAJ GECTI

Belkis Ece AKINCI
Al BARAJ GECTI

Efla 1lgin ISIKAN
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Nazli Betiil KURT
B2 BARAJ GECTI
Alara ASIK

B2 BARAJ GECTI

Giillce BALABAN
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Ela Naz ANKARA
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Mira GULSEREN
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Cemre VERMEZ
B2 BARAJ GEC;Ti

Ceren SELMANPAKOGLU

B2 BARAJ GECTI

Ecrin Isra KOC
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Ece Ekin DOYDUK
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Naz SUNGUR
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Zeynep YUMLU
B2 BARAJ GECTI

llgaz ETKER
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Defne BAYRAK .
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Dilan SAHBAZ
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Elif GUMUS
B2 BARAJ GECTI

YB
08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

Time Derece
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibl 35.32 300
Caykur Rize Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibl Derr35.38 299
Corum Maviay Genglik Ve Spor Kulibi  35.41 298
Aykon Spor Kulubi 3545 297
Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 3548 296
Eskisehir Osmangazi Universitesi Genclik35.78por289liibii
ferdi 35.89 286
Pi Spor Kullibu Dernegi 3593 285
Anka Spor Gelisim Kuluibl Dernegi 36.09 282
Samsun Genglik Ve Spor Kulubii 36.13 281
Anka Spor Gelisim Kuliibl Dernegi 36.19 279
Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kuliibii Dernegi 36.21 279
Corum Genclik Spor 36.27 277
Seviye Koleji Spor Kuluibi 36.34 276
Marasal Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 3648 273
Ankara Yuzme Kullibu 36.84 265
Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 36.86 264
Anadolu Universitesi Genglik Ve Spor Kulii37.06 260
Ankara Yuzme Kullibu 3719 257
Corum Genglik Spor 37.24 256
Anka Spor Gelisim Kulibl Dernegi 37.27 256
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 3735 254
Eskisehir Buyuksehir Genglik Ve Spor Kul37.51 251
Ardahan Genglik Ve Spor Kulubl Dernegi37.56 250
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11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI ANKARA BOLGE MUSABAKASI

ANKARA, 19. - 20.10.2019

Yaris 33, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 11 yas

Sira

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.
52.

12 yas

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Yagmur Elif TABANLI
B2 BARAJ GECTI
Eylul Simal YAR

B2 BARAJ GECTI

Ela OZEL
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Beril ODABASI

B2 BARAJ GECTI
Elif Guzin AKCA
Gokge Berra BINGOL

Derin DEMIRCIOGLU
A4 BARAJ GECTI

Ceyda GENC
A3 BARAJ GECTI

Ela Cemre CITAK
A3 BARAJ GECTI

Berra irmak KAZDAL
A3 BARAJ GECTI
Ece OLGUN

A2 BARAJ GECTI
1sSik GUNAL

A2 BARAJ GECTI
Sidal DiZMEN

A2 BARAJ GECTI

Merve Ozlem OZER
A2 BARAJ GECTI

Duru DURUKAN
A2 BARAJ GECTI

Eda SEYREK
A2 BARAJ GEGTI

Elif SARICAM

A2 BARAJ GECTI

Belinay Zeynep KARABUGA
A2 BARAJ GECTI

Ozum GUNACTI
A2 BARAJ GECTI

Melissa TRAYNOR
A2 BARAJ GECTI

Lara DONMEZ

A2 BARAJ GECTI
Bilge YUCE .
A2 BARAJ GECTI

Yaren KALENDER
A2 BARAJ GE(;Ti

Beren TURKER
Al BARAJ GECTI

YB
08

08

08

08

08

08

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Kulvar Spor Kulubt

Ferdi

Time Derece

37.70

37.76

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi 37.88

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibu

Ferdi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor KulAYzbAYx

Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibu

Trabzonspor Yizme Kuliibi Dernegi

Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Corum Genglik Spor

Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibu
Ferdi

Ferdi

Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibu
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibl
Anka Yizme Spor Kulibi

Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibu

38.09

40.16

41.18

29.69

30.31

30.52

30.97

31.01

31.10

31.35

31.35

31.37

31.47

31.56

31.65

31.72

3174

31.94

31.96

31.99

32.32

247

246

243

239

204

189

506

476

466

446

440

430

430

429

425

421

418

415

414

406

406

405

392
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11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI ANKARA BOLGE MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 19. - 20.10.2019

Yaris 33, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 12 yas

Sira YB Time Derece

19. Ayse Su BEKTAS 07  Trabzonspor Yizme Kulubl Dernegi 32.66 380
Al BARAJ GECTI

20. Irem SAHIN 07  Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 3313 364
Al BARAJ GECTI

21. Ceylin GULTEKIN 07  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 33.18 363
Al BARAJ GECTI

22. EcrenYILMAZ 07  Trabzonspor Yizme Kulubl Dernegi 33.27 360
Al BARAJ GECTI

23. Asel Naz UZUN 07  Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 33.30 359
Al BARAJ GECTI

24. Ela Begiim GUNDOGAN 07  Anka Yuzme Spor Kulibt 3332 358
Al BARAJ GECTI

25. Maryam Hasan Ali AL-JAF 07 Ferdi 3338 356
Al BARAJ GECTI

26. Miige BILGEN 07  Samsun Dsi Spor Ihtisas Kullibl Dernegi 33.46 354
Al BARAJ GECTI

27. Bengl ARSLAN 07  Kulvar Spor Kuluibu 3354 351
Al BARAJ GECTI

28. Sezen ECEVIT . 07 Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulibt.  33.62 348
Al BARAJ GECTI

29. Nehir BAKDUR 07  Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulibi  33.70 346
Al BARAJ GECTI

30. Iremnaz TURHAN 07  Trabzonspor Yizme Kuliibi Dernegi 33.74 345
Al BARAJ GECTI

31. Sare Defne AK 07  Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Genglik Gelistiri34.04cor 336Ubi Dernegi
B2 BARAJ GECTI

32. Zeynep OZKAZANC 07  Trabzonspor Yizme Kulibl Dernegi 34.14 333
B2 BARAJ GECTI

33. Defne Berrin DOGRUER 07  Kulvar Spor Kuluibu 3435 327
B2 BARAJ GECTI
Zehra Karin KARABACAK 07  Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 3435 327
B2 BARAJ GECTI

35. Elvin SANDAL 07  Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 3445 324
B2 BARAJ GECTI

36. Ilkim Duru UNAL 07  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 3451 322
B2 BARAJ GECTI

37. ZeynepESER 07  Anka Spor Gelisim Kulibl Dernegi 3459 320
B2 BARAJ GECTI

38. Deren GUCUKOGLU 07  Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 35.12 306
B2 BARAJ GECTI

39. Asena Nehir BADEM 07  Anka Spor Gelisim Kuliibl Dernegi 35.14 305
B2 BARAJ GECTI

40. LaraTRAYNOR 07  Aykon Spor Kulubu 3551 296
B2 BARAJ GECTI

41. Zeynep Bilge CAGLAYAN 07  Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Genglik Gelistiri35.59o0r 2940bu Dernedgi
B2 BARAJ GECTI

42. lIsra AKCA 07  Eskisehir Blyuksehir Genclik Ve Spor Kul35.64 292

B2 BARAJ GECTI
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11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI ANKARA BOLGE MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 19. - 20.10.2019

Yaris 33, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 12 yas

Sira YB Time Derece

43. Tulay Selin OZTEPE 07 ODTU Spor Kuliibii 36.00 284
B2 BARAJ GECTI

44. Gulin SEVEN 07  Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 36.84 265

45. Esra Gokce MALKOC 07  Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kuliibti Dernegi 37.61 249
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